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Fish Stock Mix 700g
Short Product Name:
Fish Stock Mix

A composite material produced by the dry blending of food ingredients. A fine, deep beige coloured free-flowing powder, with a distinctive odour of fish. It has the characteristic appearance and flavour of Fish

Stock when reconstituted with water.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05029540000672   Internal GTIN: 5029540000030   Supplier : Essential Cuisine Limited   Suppliers Product Code : SW00049 – ECFS/1

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

992kJ

237kcal
4.5g 3.1g 5.5g 35g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 992kJ 237kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 992kJ 

237kCal

Carbohydrates 22.5g

of which sugars 5.5g

Fat 4.5g

of which saturates 3.1g

Fibre 2.7g

Protein 26.5g

Salt 35g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Ingredients when reconstituted:

Fish Stock (Water, FISH, Onion, CELERIAC, Leek, Carrot Extract, Spice, Herb), Salt, Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract, Rapeseed Oil.

Supplier's Product Code : SW00049 – ECFS/1

Product Added : 03 April 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 03 April 2024

erudus id : 03adf07356e544b6b81341a1c0ba0c43

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Contains

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Contains

Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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